CorridorDesigner Workshop
Contact List

First Last Position Organization City Phone Email
Professor,
Conservation Biology
Paul Beier and Wildlife Ecology Northern Arizona University  Flagstaff (928) 523-9341 paul.beier"at"nau.edu
UC Davis, Information
Ryan Boynton GIS Programmer Center for the Environment  Davis (530) 754-5933 rmboynton"at"ucdavis.edu
(415) 979-0343
Ryan Branciforte  GIS Specialist GreenlInfo Network San Francisco x305 ryan“at"greeninfo.org
Professor of Biological
Shannon Bros Sciences San Jose State University San Jose (408) 924-4896 sbros"at"science.sjsu.edu
San Francisco
Kristen  Cayce GIS Project Manager Estuary Institute Oakland (510) 746-7342 kristen"at"sfei.org
California Department of
Joe Croteau Environmental Scientist Fish and Game Yreka (530) 842-0882 jcroteau"at"dfg.ca.gov
Tim De Chant Graduate Student UC Berkeley Berkeley (510) 643-3910 dechant"at"nature.berkeley.edu
Conservation Program (831) 625-5523
Joanna Devers Manager Big Sur Land Trust Carmel x107 jdevers"at"bigsurlandtrust.org
California Department
Tanya  Diamond Researcher of Fish and Game Cupertino (408) 391-6819 tdseeker"at'msn.com
Shasta Ferranto Graduate Student UC Berkeley El Cerrito (775) 815-2438 shasta"at"nature.berkeley.edu
California Department of
Kristi Fien GIS Research Specialist Fish and Game Sacramento  (916) 445-2620 kfien"at"dfg.ca.gov
San Francisco
Letitia Grenier Environmental Scientist  Estuary Institute Oakland (510) 746-7388 letitia"at"sfei.org
Associate Environmental
Planner: California Department of San Luis
Dave Hacker Natural Sciences Transportation Obispo (805) 542-4763 dave_hacker"at"dot.ca.gov
Coastal Training Elkhorn Slough National
Grey Hayes Program Coordinator Estuarine Research Reserve Watsonville (831) 274-8700 grey"at"elkhornslough.org
Rodney Jackson Director Snow Leopard Conservancy Sonoma (707) 935-3851 rodjackson"at'mountain.org
Jeff Jenness Consultant Jenness Enterprises Flagstaff (928) 607-4638 jeff'at"jennessent.com
John Kenney Farmland Manager Elkhorn Slough Foundation  Moss Landing (831) 728-5939 johnkenney"at"elkhornslough.org
Project Manager/
Michele Korpos Wildlife Ecologist Live Oak Associates San Jose (408) 281-5881 mkorpos"at'loainc.com
Wildlife Program California Tahoe South Lake
Adam Lewandowski Coordinator Conservancy Tahoe (530) 543-6054 alewandowski"at"tahoecons.ca.gov
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Grant Lyon
Dan Majka
Matt Merrifield
Amy Pettler
Jacob Pollock
Marina  Psaros
Troy Rahmig
Tom Robinson
Eric Sandoval
Martha  Schauss
Justin Semion
Chris Stermer
Suedkamp

Kimberly Wells

Tricia York
Alex Young
David Zippin
Chris Zumwalt
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Water Management District
California Department of
Fish and Game
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California Department of
Fish and Game

H.T. Harvey & Associates

California Tahoe
Conservancy

Sonoma Ecology Center
Jones & Stokes

WRA

Watsonville
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San Francisco

Sacramento

Santa Cruz

Tiburon

San Jose

Santa Rosa
Monterey
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San Rafael
Sacramento
Los Gatos

South Lake
Tahoe

Eldridge
San Jose

San Rafael

(831) 274-8700

(415) 281-0475
(916) 651-8166

(831) 566-0983

(415) 338-3511
(408) 434-2244
x2203

(707) 565-7360
(831) 658-5645

(831) 623-4989
(415) 454-8868
x132

(916) 445-2626

(408) 458-3228

(530) 543-6052
(707) 996-0712
x117
(408) 434-2244
x2209
(415) 454-8868
x135

grant"at"elkhornslough.org

dan"at"corridordesign.org
mmerrifield"at"TNC.org

amy_pettler*at"dot.ca.gov

pollock"at"ucsc.edu

mpsaros"at'sfsu.edu

trahmig"at"jsanet.com

trobins1"at"sonoma-county.org
eric"at"mpwmd.dst.ca.us
mschauss"at"dfg.ca.gov
semion"at"wra-ca.com
cstermer“at"dfg.ca.gov

kwells"at"harveyecology.com

tyork"at"tahoecons.ca.gov
alex"at"sonomaecologycenter.org
dzippin"at"jsanet.com

zumwalt"at"wra-ca.com
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